Sort on Start Date

v [Sothow

2024 MOVING EXPENSES MODULE

Finished HSS200.9 FOR HOUSING STABILIZATION
SERVICES
HOUSING CONSULTANT TRAINING
Finished HSS100 FOR HOUSING STABILIZATION
SERVICES
TRANSITION & SUSTAINING
Finished HSS200 PROVIDER TRAINING FOR HOUSING
STABILIZATION SERVICES
WAIVER REIMAGINE: WAIVER
Finished DS658 AMENDMENTS TO STREAMLINE
SERVICES
SUPPORT PLANNING
Incomplete DSD605 PROFESSIONALS LEARNING
COMMUNITY
Student
Initiated DS641 BRAIN INJURY: A VIRTUAL JOURNEY

Cancel

03/28/2024

10/31/2021

11/01/2021

08/07/2020

08/07/2020

10/31/2021

03/01/2024

10/01/2021

10/01/2021

07/13/2020

06/24/2020

02/01/2018

0.50

1.50

5.00

2.00

1.50

WBT

WBT

WBT

WC

WC

WBT



