

Sort on Start Date



Sort Now

Status	Course Code	Name	Status Date	Start Date	Student Contact Hours	Delivery Method
Finished	HSS200.9	2024 MOVING EXPENSES MODULE FOR HOUSING STABILIZATION SERVICES		03/28/2024	03/01/2024	0.50 WBT
Finished	HSS100	HOUSING CONSULTANT TRAINING FOR HOUSING STABILIZATION SERVICES		10/31/2021	10/01/2021	1.50 WBT
Finished	HSS200	TRANSITION & SUSTAINING PROVIDER TRAINING FOR HOUSING STABILIZATION SERVICES		11/01/2021	10/01/2021	5.00 WBT
Finished	DS658	WAIVER REIMAGINE: WAIVER AMENDMENTS TO STREAMLINE SERVICES		08/07/2020	07/13/2020	2.00 WC
Incomplete	DSD605	SUPPORT PLANNING PROFESSIONALS LEARNING COMMUNITY		08/07/2020	06/24/2020	1.50 WC
Student Initiated Cancel	DS641	BRAIN INJURY: A VIRTUAL JOURNEY		10/31/2021	02/01/2018	WBT